Name: 	
It’s a MYSTERY!
Characteristics/Elements of a genre
There are 6 main elements that make up a good mystery story. Please list and briefly explain their importance:
1. 							
2. 						
3. 						
4. 						
5. 							
6. 								

[bookmark: _GoBack]Examine 2 different mysteries and find the elements for each.
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